
Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million

Letting Date: 11/13/2019  

Report created on :  11/22/19
COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT

AWARD

INTERSTATE

Order
No. UPC No. Project No. Location and Work Type Vendor Name

No Of
Bidders Bid Amount

Estimated
Construction Cost.

EE
Range

B60 113639 LOCATION: VARIOUS WAGMAN HEAVY CIVIL, INC. 3 $1,970,367.90 $1,906,315.24 Within

9999-964-583,B618-620,C501 
 YORK

NHPP-BR04(329)

BRUNSWICK

PA

Maintenance Funds RICHMOND DISTRICT

MILL, HYDRO DEMO & OVERLAY
BRIDGES

1    Recommended for AWARD    $1,970,367.90

DINWIDDIE 

APPROVED 12.16.2019



Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million

Letting Date: 11/13/2019  

Report created on :  11/22/19COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT

AWARD

PRIMARY

Order
No. UPC No. Project No. Location and Work Type Vendor Name

No Of
Bidders Bid Amount

Estimated
Construction Cost.

EE
Range

B65 109580
FROM: MP 18.8 ROUTE 1210 (DYER ST) ADAMS CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY 3 $1,755,999.99 $2,858,453.28 Within

(NFO) 0220-044-041,N501 TO: MP 24.06, FRANKLIN COUNTY LINE
ROANOKE

HSIP-044-2(061) HENRY VA

Construction Funds SALEM DISTRICT

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS: TRENCH 
WIDENING, RUMBLE STRIPS, & 
GUARDRAIL

1    Recommended for AWARD    $1,755,999.99

APPROVED 12.16.2019



Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million

Letting Date: 11/13/2019  

Report created on :  11/22/19COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT

AWARD

RURAL

Order
No. UPC No. Project No. Location and Work Type Vendor Name

No Of
Bidders Bid Amount

Estimated
Construction Cost.

EE
Range

A83 105782, 113411
FROM: 0.041 MILES SOUTH OF
RAPPAHANNOCK RIVER

CORMAN KOKOSING
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 7 $3,652,772.10 $3,649,396.19 Within

EN18-030-R32, C501, B660 TO: 0.047 MILES NORTH OF
RAPPAHANNOCK RIVER ANNAPOLIS JUNCTION

TAP-5A01(991) CULPEPER, FAUQUIER MD

Construction/Maintenance
Funds CULPEPER DISTRICT

RESTORATION  OF HISTORIC
WATERLOO BRIDGE

B72 110952 FROM: 1.20 MI FROM RTE. 658
GLASS MACHINERY AND
EXCAVATION, INC. 7 $446,352.64 $623,788.18 Within

0660-052-819, B650 TO: 0.90 MI TO RTE. 676 JONESVILLE

STP-BR01(360) LEE VA

Construction Funds BRISTOL DISTRICT

SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLACEMENT
OVER HARDY CREEK

B75 94723 FROM: 0.232 MI. INT. RTE. 640 CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC 9 $4,580,041.70 $3,847,345.63 Within

0122-009-731,B613,C501 TO: 0.072 MI. INT. RTE. 640 RURAL RETREAT

STP-009-2(056) BEDFORD VA

Construction Funds SALEM DISTRICT

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG
OTTER RIVER

3    Recommended for AWARD    $8,679,166.44

0613-070-748,C501
;

APPROVED 12.16.2019



Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million

Letting Date: 11/13/2019  

Report created on :  11/22/19COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT

AWARD

SECONDARY

Order
No. UPC No. Project No. Location and Work Type Vendor Name

No Of
Bidders Bid Amount

Estimated
Construction Cost.

EE
Range

B69 98954
FROM: 0.01 MI. NW OF INT. W/ MILL
CREEK LANE RTE.1315 FAIRFIELD-ECHOLS, LLC 3 $1,329,978.00 $1,420,471.02 Within

0698-085-754, B667, M501 TO: 0.03 MI. NW OF INT. W/ BRYCE
ROAD RTE. 263 FISHERSVILLE

BR-085-8(077) SHENANDOAH VA

Construction Funds STAUNTON DISTRICT

SGR - BRIDGE & APPROACH
REPLACEMENT OVER MILL CREEK

1 Recommended for AWARD    $1,329,978.00

APPROVED 12.16.2019



Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million

Letting Date: 11/13/2019  

Report created on :  11/22/19COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT

AWARD

URBAN

Order
No. UPC No. Project No. Location and Work Type Vendor Name

No Of
Bidders Bid Amount

Estimated
Construction Cost.

EE
Range

B91 112547 LOCATION VARIOUS M & F CONCRETE, INC. 2 $301,300.33 $258,629.50 Within

U000-216-125,N501 MANASSAS

STP-5216(007) ROCKINGHAM VA

Construction Funds STAUNTON DISTRICT

SIDEWALK AND CROSSWALK
IMPROVEMENTS

1    Recommended for AWARD    $301,300.33

APPROVED 12.16.2019



Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million

Letting Date: 11/13/2019  

Report created on :  11/25/19COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT

AWARD

PRIMARY

Order
No. UPC No. Project No. Location and Work Type Vendor Name

No Of
Bidders Bid Amount

Estimated
Construction Cost.

L&D
Range

U84 115002 LOCATION: VARIOUS MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC. 4 $647,496.06 $693,059.01 Within

9999-964-608,N501 CULPEPER

HENRICO VA

Maintenance Funds RICHMOND DISTRICT

ON CALL-PAVEMENT MARKINGS

1    Recommended for AWARD    $647,496.06

CHESTERFIELD 

APPROVED 12.16.2019



Bid Amount: Less Than 5 Million

Letting Date: 11/13/2019  

Report created on :  11/25/19COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT

AWARD

SECONDARY

Order
No. UPC No. Project No. Location and Work Type Vendor Name

No Of
Bidders Bid Amount

Estimated
Construction Cost.

L&D
Range

U85 104245
FROM: .07 MI N. SPLIT RAIL ROAD
(RTE. 675) BORING CONTRACTORS, INC. 3 $621,600.60 $543,309.13 Exceeds

0639-060-R91,N501
TO: 0.1 MI S. ARCHER ROAD (RTE.
742) ABINGDON

MONTGOMERY VA

Construction Funds SALEM DISTRICT

SPOT WIDENING & HARDSURFACE
ROADWAY

1    Recommended for AWARD    $621,600.60

APPROVED 12.16.2019


	COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT
	AWARD
	INTERSTATE
	PRIMARY
	RURAL
	SECONDARY
	URBAN


	BALLOT THRESHOLD REPORT
	AWARD
	RURAL


	CTB BALLOT
	noname
	noname





